AYERBE

MOTOBOMBA AY- H 50 INOX

MOTOR:
BOMBA:
MANGUERA:
ALTURA MAX:
CAUDAL:
CONSUMO:
DEPOSITO:
NIVEL SONORO:
PESO:
ARRANQUE:
DIMENSIONES:
CODIGO:

HONDA GX-160 5,3 HP
INOX 50

2" (50 mm.)

30 m. (3 BAR)
30.000 L/H

11 L/H

39L

95 dB.

37 kg.

manual

550 x 450 x 550 mm.
5419370

Valvulas en cabeza. Seguridad de aceite. 4 tiempos.

Especial liquidos especiales. Autoaspirantes.




